
   

                                                                                                                                   

24-Mar-17 22-Mar-17 Name Volume Close Price

48,971.05 49,016.79 K-Electric Ltd. 42,436,000 8.68 

(45.74) (3.41) B.O.Punjab 35,712,500 18.25 

49,138.40 49,147.32 Aisha Steel Mill 28,781,000 27.02 

48,928.18 48,961.06 Azgard Nine 28,599,000 12.20 

210.22 186.26 Kohinoor Spining 18,791,000 5.66 

353.39 317.79 Dost Steels Ltd. 18,130,000 15.14 

52.14 53.86 Dewan Salman 15,935,500 5.44 

9,647.72 9,640.54 Pace (Pak) Ltd. 9,937,500 9.93 

11.39 13.32 Power Cement Ltd. 9,036,000 20.34 

2.23 2.69 Sui North Gas 8,359,500 142.45 

13.47 13.48

104.47 109.04 

204 213 22-Mar-17

172 183 37

18 14 8

Name Volume Index Points Close Price Name Open Price Close Price Volume
Value

Rs. In Million

Hub Power Co. 153,700 (41.58) 132.99 BOP-MAR 17.70 18.30 50,774,000 2,877.78

MCB Bank LtdXD 243,800 (29.31) 229.98 TRG-MAR 53.25 53.66 3,178,500 1,470.02

Lucky Cement 173,150 (26.96) 882.75 KEL-MAR 8.50 8.69 7,333,500 1,006.57

Pak Petroleum 839,500 (13.92) 157.04 POWER-MAR 20.66 20.38 52,548,500 890.62

Dawood Hercules 53,500 (11.45) 134.24 TPL-MAR 15.20 15.30 9,021,500 816.03

Bank AL-Habib 207,500 (10.30) 54.27 PAEL-MAR 89.00 88.98 3,023,000 726.64

Millat TractorsXD 56,700 (10.13) 1,265.90 ISL-MAR 135.40 134.29 1,694,500 632.43

Habib BankXD 1,336,500 22.83 283.98 ATRL-MAR 457.50 462.50 1,358,500 622.21

Pak Oilfields 180,700 17.10 458.70 NML-MAR 175.75 175.08 3,294,500 579.07

Sui North Gas 8,359,500 15.79 142.45 FFBL-MAR 53.40 54.03 2,786,500 509.66

Name Volume Close Price

Philip Morris Pak. 360 767.16 

Wyeth Pak LtdXD 8,500 915.67 

Rafhan MaizeXD 100 1,265.90 

Sanofi-Aventis 800 1,330.00 

Hinopak Motor 120 790.88 

s    

Name Volume Avg Rate Volume
Value

Rs. In Million
BOP 8,249,000 9.00% 24,750,400 1,115.42 

KEL 1,529,500 8.00% 15,236,000 840.48 

TRG 1,271,500 9.00% 1,842,500 706.26 

TPL 807,500 9.00% 45,809,000 617.42 

FFBL 569,000 8.00% 5,248,500 583.68 

s    

Name Volume Avg Rate Volume
Value

Rs. In Million
ASL 2,659,800 12.00% 4,492,000 370.44 

ANL 2,581,448 9.00% 9,996,673 310.30 

SMBL 1,703,000 11.00% 13,809,500 309.63 

PACE 1,603,000 9.00% 12,935,800 244.77 

KOSM 1,583,000 6.00% 7,463,500 129.25 

Settlement 

Price
48.13 

48.13 

1,244.90 

111.28 

17.76 

YTD Change . . . .
2.43%

9.59%

1.96%

8.36%

6.55%

4.22% Rs. In Million USD in Million Rs. In Million USD in Million

4.70% 74.86 0.71 (15,148.40) (144)

8.28% (10.38) (0.10) (4,615.02) (43.95)

2.72%  8.23 0.08 6,699.51 63.80 

-0.79% (509.94) (4.86) (6,534.58) (62.23)

10.30% (4.60) (0.04) 1,966.09 18.72 

224.49 2.14 10,837.88 103.22 

(170.25) (1.62) 1,856.65 17.68 

419.44 4.00 2,034.94 19.38 

(31.85) (0.30) 2,916.63 27.78 

Data Source:

MF open Position (Rs in mln) 5,176.66 22.93 SSGC

SCRA POSITION                                                                                                                       

Daily Position of Special Convertible Rupee Accounts (USD in Million) 

March 22, 2017

MF Release Position (Rs in mln) 305.85 5.29 DCL

MF unrelease Position (Rs in mln) 4,747.96 11.92 ASL

Avg Rate 9.00% 6.68 BYCO
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MF Trading Data Volume Leaders Open Interest 
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                         WORLD INDICES                              
Index

1,573.18

48,971.05

29,273.72

KSE 100

MTS unrelease Position (Rs in mln)

8.00%Avg Rate

Pakistan Mercantile Exchange                                                                                                      

March 24, 2017

BOP

1,680 

CRUDE100

2,966 

Open Interest (Contracts)
Number of 

Contracts

ISL

1,579 

1,655 

1,607 

323 

Margin Financing

 March 24, 2017

Current Day Turnover (Shares in mln) 22.08
Value 

Rs. In Million
Scrip

Current Day Value (Rs. in  mln) 428.71 52.77 SNGP

SURVEILLANCE, SUPERVISION AND ENFORCEMENT 

DEPARTMENT

50.00 

485.64 

7,650.00 

30.17 

2,138.29 

15.39

Volume LeadersMTS Trading Data 

(12.67)

(20.00)

Margin Trading System

 March 24, 2017

20

1,598.17 

Scrip

1200

30.32 

Current Day Turnover (Shares in mln)

Pak Tobacco

Murree BreweryXD

 Daily Market Report 
24-Mar-17

Stock Market Summary

Intra Day High

MTS Release Position (Rs in mln)

SECURITIES MARKET DIVISION

Change

Market. Cap (Rs. In Bln)

24,916,500 

PAEL-MAR          

Future Traded Value  (Rs. In Bln)

Open Interest Future (Rs. In Bln)

Equal

Gainers 

KSE - 100

Top 10 Index Drivers

Volume

NML-MAR           

894,500 

1,447,000 

PSO-MAR           

2,248,500 

4,692,000 

4,039,500 
ISL-MAR           

MTS open Position (Rs in mln) 8,546.53 

Current Day Value (Rs. in  mln)

EFERT

ATRL

11.31 

57.80 

26.12 

476.74 

127.93 TRG

Open Interest 

Value 

Rs. In Million

8,063.58 10.41 

BOP-MAR           

Future Market

ATRL-MAR          

Volume Leaders

9,745,500 

Name

70250

111.96 

Volume 

71.49 Ghandhara Ind.

(40.35)

Close Price

3,077.96 

Gainers 

(30.65)

Inflow

GOLDUSDJPY

Current Month

Commulative Net 

Investors' Type

34.88 (14.69)

Net Buy/Sell

(438.83)

Net

SL100OZ 64 

Total Yearly 

(July 2016 to-date)

4.23 

Portfolio Investment                                                                                                 

 March 24, 2017

Outflow

560 

573 970 

YTD

Millat TractorsXD (21.28)56700

Intra Day Low

Losers 

2,351.16 100Bhanero Tex.

Price Change

1,370,000 ENGRO-MAR         

388,500 

Ready Turnover (Shares. In Mln)

Ready Traded Value  (Rs. In Bln)

EFOODS-MAR        310,000 

Future Turnover (Shares. In Mln)

(27.21)

Price Change

Top 5 Gainers and Losers

TRG-MAR           

Open Interest

Name

DGKC-MAR          

KSE-100

Upper 

Lower

33

9

8.52 

17.74 

26.25 

11.33 

5.10 

14.90 

5.10 

10.10 

20.70 

Intraday Circuit Breakers

24-Mar-17

138.90 

Open Price

Volume Leaders

Losers

Number of Trades (in 000)

Index

Index Band

http://www.bloomberg.com/

